SB ELITE TivoTape™
ELITE
ZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGYZERO DROP TECHNOLOGY
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.17.2025
 24V  ELITE SB Indoor
R

Warranty 5 years
Specifi cation
 Order Guide
PRODUCT CODE INTENSITY INSTALL LED COLOR VOLTAGE
TPLE - SB - I - - 24
TPLE = TivoTape ELITE SB = Standard Brightness I = Indoor 22 = 2200K 24  = 24V DC
24 = 2400K
27 = 2700K
30 = *3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Note: A layout/drawing must accompany each order showing run length and location
Note: Runs with LEAD-C are rounded up to next cut interval (unless otherwise specified)
Note: Runs with LEAD-D are rounded down to next cur interval (unless otherwise specified)
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.17.2025
 24V  ELITE SB Indoor
1.0 FT
2.0 FT
4.0 FT
6.0 FT
8.0 FT
10.0 FT
1.0 FT
2.0 FT
3.0 FT
5.0 FT
7.0 FT
8.0 FT
104.2 FC
22.5 FC
5.2 FC
2.6 FC
1.4 FC
0.9 FC
Distance Beam WidthCenter Beam FC
IES INDOOR REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : L051806601.IES
POLAR GRAPH
30
59
89
119
1
2
Maximum Candela = 118.58   Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 0
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (0) (Through Max. Cd.)
Photometric Toolbox Professional Edition - Copyright 2002-2015 by Lighting Analysts, Inc.
Calculations based on published IES Methods and recommendations, values rounded for display purposes.
Results derived from content of manufacturers photometric file.
Page 5
Maximum Candela = 118.58
Located At Horizontal Angle = 0
Vertical Angle = 0
#1 Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0-180) (Through Max. Cd.)
#2 Vertical Cone Through Vertical Angle (0) (Through Max. Cd.)
Photometrics Based on 3000K
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 9
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.17.2025
 24V  ELITE SB Indoor
TPL-I-XEP-2
EXTRA LEAD WIRE
Additional factory attached
18AWG lead 2 wire to extend
lengths of LEAD-C and LEAD-D
up to 20 ft. max